
Ogier's position as top tier law firm in Jersey
cemented in Legal 500 rankings
News - 02/10/2024

Ogier in Jersey has been again been ranked top tier across eight core services in
the Legal 500 2025 rankings, with 28 ranked individuals and another 10 recognised
as key lawyers.

The guide has ranked Ogier a leading firm for Banking and Finance; Capital Markets; Commercial
Property; Corporate and Commercial; Dispute Resolution; Employment; Investment funds; and
Private Client, Trusts and Tax.

Jersey practice partner Raulin Amy said: "I'm extremely proud of our team in Jersey. It's fantastic
to see their commitment to clients and hard work not only recognised by Legal 500, but also our
clients, who have provided outstanding feedback. Congratulations to the team on another set of
excellent results."

For banking and finance, Ogier is described as "one of the best established and experienced firms
around". Ranked individuals from the team include Katrina Edge and Bruce MacNeil, who are both
named as leading partners, and Kate McCaffrey, a next generation partner. Jennifer Cox,
Nomfundo Skosana and Kamogelo Sono are noted as key lawyers.

For capital markets, client feedback notes that, "Ogier is the only team I'd turn to on capital
markets, securitisation and structured finance matters". From the team, Raulin Amy and Bruce
MacNeil are named leading partners, and Alexander Curry is recognised as a next generation
partner.

For commercial property, Jonathan Hughes and Katharine Marshall are named leading partners,
with a leading associate ranking for Sarah Parish and recognition for Laura Shirreffs as a key
lawyer. According to client feedback, "Each of the individuals that I work with are efficient, but it's
the strength of the team support that impresses me most".

For corporate and commercial, Ogier is described as "the dream team at getting deals done - their
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knowledge of the market is second to none". Raulin Amy is recognised in the Legal 500 Hall of
Fame, with leading partner rankings for Simon Dinning, Matthew Shaxson and Richard Daggett.
Alexander Curry and Oliver Richardson are named next generation partners and Amy Garrod is
recognised as a leading associate. James Fox and Gigi McLellan are recognised as key lawyers.

Ogier is described as "a real market leader in dispute resolution in Jersey", with a "reputation for
strong results, strategic and commercial thinking". From the team, Nick Williams and Damian
Evans are ranked as leading partners. Oliver Passmore, James Angus and Rebecca McNulty are
named next generation partners. Matthew Davies is noted as a key lawyer. 

Ranked for regulatory and white-collar crime, Ogier's team is described as "proactive, helpful, well
connected with the local regulator and very client focused". The team is led by Matthew Shaxson
and Nick Williams, and Tom Hall is noted as a key lawyer.

For employment, client's praised Ogier's seamless service provision: "The full service multi-
jurisdictional offering (including in many cases across multiple time zones) is fantastic. This
includes legal, regulatory and corporate secretarial services, meaning that Ogier is a highly valued
advisor to the business." Helen Ruelle is in the Legal 500 Hall of Fame and Will Austin-Vautier is
ranked a leading associate.

Ogier's Investment Funds team is praised of its "Amazing response time and reactivity. Always able
to find tailor-made solutions for every client". From the team, Emily Haithwaite is recognised in
the Legal 500 Hall of Fame, Niamh Lalor is ranked a leading partner, Sophie Reguengo and Matt
McManus are named next generation partners, and Alexandra O'Grady is ranked a leading
associate.

The private client, trusts and tax team is praised for offering "solutions to challenging client
requests that had not been considered by other legal advisors, and it is this out-of-the-box thinking
that we value greatly". James Campbell is a leading partner, and Josephine Howe and Katherine
Neal are named next generation partners. Henry Wickham and Richard Laignel are also named
key lawyers.

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services firm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most
demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, efficient and cost-effective services to
all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our
people.

Disclaimer

This client briefing has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The
information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a comprehensive
study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for specific advice
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concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice

Key Contacts

Raulin Amy

Partner

Jersey

E: raulin.amy@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514239

Katrina Edge

Partner

Jersey

E: katrina.edge@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514192
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Bruce MacNeil

Partner

Jersey

E: bruce.macneil@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514394

Kate McCaffrey

Partner

Jersey

E: kate.mccaffrey@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514355

Jennifer Cox

Managing Associate

Jersey

E: jennifer.cox@ogier.com
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T: +44 1534 514174

Nomfundo Skosana

Associate

Jersey

E: nomfundo.skosana@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514159

Kamogelo Sono

Associate

Jersey

E: kamogelo.sono@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514306

Alexander Curry

Partner
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Jersey

E: alexander.curry@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514032

Jonathan Hughes

Partner

Jersey

E: jonathan.hughes@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514336

Katharine Marshall

Partner

Jersey

E: katharine.marshall@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514304
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Sarah Parish

Managing Associate

Jersey

E: sarah.parish@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514249

Laura Shirreffs

Senior Associate

Jersey

E: laura.shirreffs@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514096

Simon Dinning

Partner

Jersey

London

E: simon.dinning@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514251
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Matthew Shaxson

Group Partner, Ogier Legal L.P.

Jersey

E: matthew.shaxson@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514064

Richard Daggett

Partner

Jersey

E: richard.daggett@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514071

Oliver Richardson

Partner

Jersey

British Virgin Islands
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E: oliver.richardson@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514209

Amy Garrod

Partner

Jersey

E: amy.garrod@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514022

James Fox

Partner

Jersey

E: james.fox@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514276

Gayoung McLellan
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Associate

Jersey

E: gayoung.mclellan@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514464

Nick Williams

Partner

Jersey

E: nick.williams@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514318

Damian Evans

Partner

Jersey

E: damian.evans@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514378
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Oliver Passmore

Partner

Jersey

E: oliver.passmore@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514247

James Angus

Partner

Jersey

E: james.angus@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514316

Rebecca McNulty

Partner

Jersey

E: rebecca.mcnulty@ogier.com
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T: +44 1534 514495

Matthew Davies

Senior Associate

Jersey

E: matthew.davies@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514132

Tom Hall

Managing Associate

Jersey

E: tom.hall@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514443

Helen Ruelle

Director of Local Legal Services
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Jersey

E: helen.ruelle@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514417

Will Austin-Vautier

Counsel

Jersey

E: will.austin-vautier@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514460

Emily Haithwaite

Group Partner, Ogier Legal L.P.

Jersey

E: emily.haithwaite@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514072
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Niamh Lalor

Partner

Jersey

E: niamh.lalor@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514210

Sophie Reguengo

Partner

Jersey

E: sophie.reguengo@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514122

Matt McManus

Partner

Jersey

E: matt.mcmanus@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514434
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Alexandra O'Grady

Managing Associate

Jersey

E: alexandra.o'grady@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514081

James Campbell

Partner

Jersey

E: james.campbell@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514230

Josephine Howe

Partner

Jersey

E: josephine.howe@ogier.com
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T: +44 1534 514201

Katherine Neal

Head of Employee Incentives, Private Wealth Jersey

Jersey

E: katherine.neal@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514272

Henry Wickham

Partner

Jersey

E: henry.wickham@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514291

Richard Laignel

Managing Associate
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Jersey

E: richard.laignel@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514151

Related Services

Banking and Finance

Equity Capital Markets

Debt Capital Markets

Corporate

Dispute Resolution

Investment Funds

Private Wealth

Tax

Property law

Employment law

Related Sectors

Trusts Advisory Group
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